Alliance for Community Trees



A Program of the Arbor Day Foundation

211 N 12th Street Lincoln, NE 68508

TO:

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ACT MEMBERSHIP PAYMENT!

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Alliance for Community Trees Membership 2025	\$125.00	\$125.00
TOTAL DUE		\$125.00	

If mailing a check, please make payable to 'Alliance for Community Trees' and address envelope to:

Arbor Day Foundation Attn: Alliance for Community Trees PO Box 80208 Lincoln, NE 68501

You may also renew your membership online: arborday.org/actmember

If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact Tara Watermeier at twatermeier@arborday.org.

